
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 55 6 Kaziyski Matey26 73 9 Granvorka Frantz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 118 Total Team
16 28 17 Konstantinov Plamen
14 24 4 Yordanov Boyan
14 27 6 Kaziyski Matey
14 57 Total Team
7 17 1 Ivanov Evgeni
3 11 2 Tsvetanov Hristo
1 3 3 Zhekov Andrey
5 109 Total Team
5 23 6 Kaziyski Matey

28 Total Team
110 284 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

61 121 Total Team
23 44 9 Granvorka Frantz
16 27 15 Samica Guillaume
8 19 7 Antiga Stephane
4 42 Total Team
1 8 15 Samica Guillaume
1 8 9 Granvorka Frantz
1 7 5 Vadeleux Romain
9 105 Total Team
4 17 13 Pujol Pierre
2 21 9 Granvorka Frantz
1 16 17 Kieffer Oliver

30 Total Team
104 268 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ivanov Evgeni
2 Tsvetanov Hristo
3 Zhekov Andrey
4 Yordanov Boyan
5 Zarev Ivan
6 Kaziyski Matey

11 Nikolov Vladimir
13 Salparov TeodorL
15 Gaydarski Krasimir
16 Aleksiev Todor
17 Konstantinov Plamen
19 Peev Daniel

L L L L L

9
7
1

15

20
12

1

17

Coach:
Assistant:

Stoev Martin (BUL)
Todorov Vladislav (BUL)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kapfer Xavier
3 Hardy Dessources Gerald
5 Vadeleux Romain
7 Antiga Stephane
8 Castard Ludovic
9 Granvorka Frantz

11 Le Marrec Loic
12 Kilama Florian
13 Pujol Pierre
15 Samica Guillaume
17 Kieffer Oliver
18 Exiga Jean-FrancoisL L L L L L

2
5
9

26

1
8

18
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Philippe Blain (FRA)
Olivier Lecat (FRA)

Referees: HOBOR, Bela (HUN) & PEREYRA, J. Angel (ARG)

FRA
BUL 3

2 25
23

25
22

22
25

22
25

10
15

104
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:12 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

82 86028.11.2006
Hiroshima
Hiroshima Prefectural Sports Center

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:04  Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Men's World Championship
Pool F - Hiroshima, Japan


